
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ADMISSION TEST AND COMPOSITE MARKS FOR MASTER OF
ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202131402 21020080640051 MUKRANG BEY ST 45.00 44.20 43.00 62.55 1

2 202132953 21020080640070 PHIRSO BEYPI ST 65.83 53.60 41.00 59.64 2

3 202128735 21020080640034 JUNKA RONGPIPI ST 49.67 48.20 43.00 58.64 3

4 202133932 21020080640074 SERDIHUN
TERANGPI

ST 46.83 35.60 43.00 58.64 4

5 202133482 21020080640072 WINSON TERON ST 37.67 30.80 43.00 58.64 5

6 202132623 21020080640067 KAVERI
TIMUNGPI

ST 64.17 63.40 40.00 58.18 6

7 202128909 21020080640036 PAIHEULUNGBE
RIAME

ST 69.67 55.80 42.00 57.27 7

8 202131202 21020080640047 MUKRANG BEY ST 58.67 42.20 42.00 57.27 8

9 202124175 21020080640005 DEEPJYOTI BORO ST 66.33 63.00 39.00 56.73 9

10 202132331 21020080640062 MARY RONGPIPI ST 43.50 41.60 39.00 56.73 10

11 202128763 21020080640035 ANITA TERONPI ST 54.17 58.00 41.00 55.91 11

12 202131381 21020080640049 MAINODI
NAIDING

ST 60.33 50.60 41.00 55.91 12

13 202129069 21020080640038 MIRDAN
KILLINGPI

ST 51.33 44.00 41.00 55.91 13

14 202128582 21020080640031 ALISHA TERONPI ST 45.83 36.00 41.00 55.91 14

15 202126198 21020080640014 BORLONGBI
TISSO

ST 44.00 34.80 41.00 55.91 15

16 202132567 21020080640065 MIRMILI MILIKPI ST 38.83 32.40 41.00 55.91 16

17 202126411 21020080640016 BISHNU TERON ST 61.67 69.40 38.00 55.27 17

18 202123645 21020080640002
P KOROUHANBA
SINGHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.50 55.20 43.00 54.73 18

19 202129051 21020080640037 KLIRJILYN
KILLINGPI

ST 45.17 44.20 40.00 54.55 19



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

20 202125537 21020080640011 LIONARDO
PHANGCHO

ST 50.00 35.60 40.00 54.55 20

21 202127426 21020080640022 ELWIN HANSE ST 45.67 40.40 37.00 53.82 21

22 202128360 21020080640030
THANGTO
JISHING
RENGMA

ST 69.83 43.60 39.00 53.18 22

23 202132759 21020080640068 RUPLIN TERONPI ST 41.00 50.60 36.00 52.36 23

24 202129802 21020080640040 PROWINSON KRO ST 43.50 41.20 36.00 52.36 24

25 202123780 21020080640004 LUCKYSON
HANSE

ST 47.00 48.00 38.00 51.82 25

26 202128042 21020080640027 RANGSINA
ENGHI

ST 65.67 39.80 38.00 51.82 26

27 202124634 21020080640008 SAM SING
TERANG

ST 41.50 37.80 38.00 51.82 27

28 202134016 21020080640075 SERLYN
RONGPIPI

ST 38.33 30.60 38.00 51.82 28

29 202132388 21020080640064 RAJASHREE DEB General 79.80 75.40 40.00 50.91 29

30 202128332 21020080640029
SAHIDA
KHANAM
LASKAR

General 50.17 58.80 40.00 50.91 30

31 202127438 21020080640023 SAMPRI
TERANGPI

ST 60.50 46.40 37.00 50.45 31

32 202131390 21020080640050 ROHON RONGPI ST 39.67 30.80 37.00 50.45 32

33 202131857 21020080640054 ITEE RONGPIPI ST 49.00 46.40 42.00 49.64 33

34 202132117 21020080640060 SODAR BEY ST 52.00 46.60 34.00 49.45 34

35 202123472 21020080640001 BINITA TAROPI ST 44.67 42.60 41.00 48.45 35

36 202131883 21020080640055 CHINTHONG BEY SC 45.00 39.40 41.00 48.45 36

37 202132223 21020080640061 HUNMILI TISSOPI ST 61.67 40.80 35.00 47.73 37

38 202125610 21020080640012 KOROBI
TIMUNGPI

ST 56.83 39.40 35.00 47.73 38

39 202131979 21020080640058 ABHIJIT TOPPO
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

69.33 59.20 40.00 47.27 39

40 202129980 21020080640042 SIMION RONGPI ST 55.33 36.20 34.00 46.36 40

41 202131758 21020080640052 PRIYA
RONGHANGPI

ST 50.83 50.20 33.00 45.00 41

42 202125977 21020080640013 LARTA TERONPI ST 40.67 39.60 31.00 42.27 42

43 202133034 21020080640071 ATUR HANSE ST 52.83 68.60 29.00 42.18 43

44 202130645 21020080640045
PARIKHIT
CHANDA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

61.83 72.60 41.00 41.00 44

45 202130563 21020080640044 PURBA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 46.83 65.00 32.00 40.73 45

46 202126336 21020080640015 ASHA TIMUNGPI ST 32.33 31.20 34.00 37.09 46



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

47 202126926 21020080640019 MIRBON
RONGPHARPI

ST 32.00 30.60 27.00 36.82 47

48 202125467 21020080640010 BINUD KILLING ST 44.33 34.60 26.00 35.45 48

49 202124553 21020080640007 HUNDOR
TIMUNG

ST 67.17 60.60 24.00 34.91 49

50 202132782 21020080640069 BHUPEN
ENGLENG

ST 50.17 47.60 23.00 33.45 50

51 202127336 21020080640021 RITUPURNA
RABHA

ST 95.00 64.60 27.00 31.91 51

52 202126618 21020080640017 ROMEN KILLING ST 50.60 43.40 27.00 31.91 52

53 202134087 21020080640076 SAJIR TIMUNGPI ST 55.00 35.60 21.00 28.64 53

54 202129937 21020080640041 JOHNS HANSE ST 41.67 35.20 13.00 17.73 54

55 202127121 21020080640020 JIRLIN TERANGPI ST 39.50 48.00 15.00 16.36 55

56 202127839 21020080640025 RAJU ENGTI ST 39.50 36.20 11.00 15.00 56

57 202129796 21020080640039 MIRTALI
RONGHANGPI

ST 54.33 43.40 12.00 13.09 57

58 202131955 21020080640057 HUNMILI
TERONPI

ST 47.60 53.80 9.00 12.27 58

59 202131841 21020080640053 KAMSON BEY ST 44.33 34.00 8.00 10.91 59

60 202131378 21020080640048 RUPMINI
TERONPI

ST 45.17 45.00 3.00 4.36 60

61 202131910 21020080640056 KLENGSARPO
TISSO

ST 46.50 47.40 0.00 0.00 61

62 202130021 21020080640043 CHANDRA
HANSE

ST 34.83 32.20 0.00 0.00 62

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202131402 21020080640051 MUKRANG BEY ST 62.55 1

2 202132953 21020080640070 PHIRSO BEYPI ST 59.64 2

3 202128735 21020080640034 JUNKA RONGPIPI ST 58.64 3

4 202133932 21020080640074 SERDIHUN TERANGPI ST 58.64 4

5 202133482 21020080640072 WINSON TERON ST 58.64 5

6 202132623 21020080640067 KAVERI TIMUNGPI ST 58.18 6

7 202128909 21020080640036 PAIHEULUNGBE RIAME ST 57.27 7

8 202131202 21020080640047 MUKRANG BEY ST 57.27 8

9 202124175 21020080640005 DEEPJYOTI BORO ST 56.73 9

10 202132331 21020080640062 MARY RONGPIPI ST 56.73 10

11 202128763 21020080640035 ANITA TERONPI ST 55.91 11

12 202131381 21020080640049 MAINODI NAIDING ST 55.91 12

13 202129069 21020080640038 MIRDAN KILLINGPI ST 55.91 13

14 202128582 21020080640031 ALISHA TERONPI ST 55.91 14

15 202126198 21020080640014 BORLONGBI TISSO ST 55.91 15

16 202132567 21020080640065 MIRMILI MILIKPI ST 55.91 16

17 202126411 21020080640016 BISHNU TERON ST 55.27 17

18 202123645 21020080640002 P KOROUHANBA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

54.73 18

19 202129051 21020080640037 KLIRJILYN KILLINGPI ST 54.55 19

20 202125537 21020080640011 LIONARDO PHANGCHO ST 54.55 20

21 202127426 21020080640022 ELWIN HANSE ST 53.82 21

22 202128360 21020080640030 THANGTO JISHING
RENGMA

ST 53.18 22

23 202132759 21020080640068 RUPLIN TERONPI ST 52.36 23



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

24 202129802 21020080640040 PROWINSON KRO ST 52.36 24

25 202123780 21020080640004 LUCKYSON HANSE ST 51.82 25

26 202128042 21020080640027 RANGSINA ENGHI ST 51.82 26

27 202124634 21020080640008 SAM SING TERANG ST 51.82 27

28 202134016 21020080640075 SERLYN RONGPIPI ST 51.82 28

29 202132388 21020080640064 RAJASHREE DEB General 50.91 29

30 202128332 21020080640029 SAHIDA KHANAM
LASKAR

General 50.91 30

31 202127438 21020080640023 SAMPRI TERANGPI ST 50.45 31

32 202131390 21020080640050 ROHON RONGPI ST 50.45 32

33 202131857 21020080640054 ITEE RONGPIPI ST 49.64 33

34 202132117 21020080640060 SODAR BEY ST 49.45 34

35 202123472 21020080640001 BINITA TAROPI ST 48.45 35

36 202131883 21020080640055 CHINTHONG BEY SC 48.45 36

37 202132223 21020080640061 HUNMILI TISSOPI ST 47.73 37

38 202125610 21020080640012 KOROBI TIMUNGPI ST 47.73 38

39 202131979 21020080640058 ABHIJIT TOPPO OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

47.27 39

40 202129980 21020080640042 SIMION RONGPI ST 46.36 40

41 202131758 21020080640052 PRIYA RONGHANGPI ST 45.00 41

42 202125977 21020080640013 LARTA TERONPI ST 42.27 42

43 202133034 21020080640071 ATUR HANSE ST 42.18 43

44 202130645 21020080640045 PARIKHIT CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.00 44

45 202130563 21020080640044 PURBA BHATTACHARJEE General 40.73 45

46 202126336 21020080640015 ASHA TIMUNGPI ST 37.09 46

47 202126926 21020080640019 MIRBON RONGPHARPI ST 36.82 47

48 202125467 21020080640010 BINUD KILLING ST 35.45 48

49 202124553 21020080640007 HUNDOR TIMUNG ST 34.91 49

50 202132782 21020080640069 BHUPEN ENGLENG ST 33.45 50

51 202127336 21020080640021 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 31.91 51

52 202126618 21020080640017 ROMEN KILLING ST 31.91 52

53 202134087 21020080640076 SAJIR TIMUNGPI ST 28.64 53

54 202129937 21020080640041 JOHNS HANSE ST 17.73 54

55 202127121 21020080640020 JIRLIN TERANGPI ST 16.36 55



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

56 202127839 21020080640025 RAJU ENGTI ST 15.00 56

57 202129796 21020080640039 MIRTALI RONGHANGPI ST 13.09 57

58 202131955 21020080640057 HUNMILI TERONPI ST 12.27 58

59 202131841 21020080640053 KAMSON BEY ST 10.91 59

60 202131378 21020080640048 RUPMINI TERONPI ST 4.36 60

61 202131910 21020080640056 KLENGSARPO TISSO ST 0.00 61

62 202130021 21020080640043 CHANDRA HANSE ST 0.00 62

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202129802 21020080640040 PROWINSON KRO ST 52.36 24

2 202123780 21020080640004 LUCKYSON
HANSE

ST 51.82 25

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202128042 21020080640027 RANGSINA ENGHI ST 51.82 26

2 202124634 21020080640008 SAM SING TERANG ST 51.82 27

3 202134016 21020080640075 SERLYN RONGPIPI ST 51.82 28

4 202132388 21020080640064 RAJASHREE DEB General 50.91 29

5 202127438 21020080640023 SAMPRI TERANGPI ST 50.45 31

6 202131390 21020080640050 ROHON RONGPI ST 50.45 32

7 202131857 21020080640054 ITEE RONGPIPI ST 49.64 33

8 202132117 21020080640060 SODAR BEY ST 49.45 34

9 202123472 21020080640001 BINITA TAROPI ST 48.45 35

10 202132223 21020080640061 HUNMILI TISSOPI ST 47.73 37

11 202125610 21020080640012 KOROBI TIMUNGPI ST 47.73 38

12 202131979 21020080640058 ABHIJIT TOPPO OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

47.27 39

13 202129980 21020080640042 SIMION RONGPI ST 46.36 40

14 202131758 21020080640052 PRIYA RONGHANGPI ST 45.00 41

15 202125977 21020080640013 LARTA TERONPI ST 42.27 42

16 202133034 21020080640071 ATUR HANSE ST 42.18 43

17 202130645 21020080640045 PARIKHIT CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.00 44

18 202130563 21020080640044 PURBA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 40.73 45

19 202126336 21020080640015 ASHA TIMUNGPI ST 37.09 46

20 202126926 21020080640019 MIRBON RONGPHARPI ST 36.82 47



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

21 202125467 21020080640010 BINUD KILLING ST 35.45 48

22 202124553 21020080640007 HUNDOR TIMUNG ST 34.91 49

23 202132782 21020080640069 BHUPEN ENGLENG ST 33.45 50

24 202127336 21020080640021 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 31.91 51

25 202126618 21020080640017 ROMEN KILLING ST 31.91 52

26 202134087 21020080640076 SAJIR TIMUNGPI ST 28.64 53

27 202129937 21020080640041 JOHNS HANSE ST 17.73 54

28 202127121 21020080640020 JIRLIN TERANGPI ST 16.36 55

29 202127839 21020080640025 RAJU ENGTI ST 15.00 56

30 202129796 21020080640039 MIRTALI RONGHANGPI ST 13.09 57

31 202131955 21020080640057 HUNMILI TERONPI ST 12.27 58

32 202131841 21020080640053 KAMSON BEY ST 10.91 59

33 202131378 21020080640048 RUPMINI TERONPI ST 4.36 60

34 202131910 21020080640056 KLENGSARPO TISSO ST 0.00 61

35 202130021 21020080640043 CHANDRA HANSE ST 0.00 62

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGYSESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202128042 21020080640027 RANGSINA ENGHI ST 51.82 26

2 202124634 21020080640008 SAM SING
TERANG

ST 51.82 27

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY(DIPHU)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ANTHROPOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202134016 21020080640075 SERLYN RONGPIPI ST 51.82 28

2 202127438 21020080640023 SAMPRI TERANGPI ST 50.45 31

3 202131390 21020080640050 ROHON RONGPI ST 50.45 32

4 202131857 21020080640054 ITEE RONGPIPI ST 49.64 33

5 202132117 21020080640060 SODAR BEY ST 49.45 34

6 202123472 21020080640001 BINITA TAROPI ST 48.45 35

7 202132223 21020080640061 HUNMILI TISSOPI ST 47.73 37

8 202125610 21020080640012 KOROBI TIMUNGPI ST 47.73 38

9 202129980 21020080640042 SIMION RONGPI ST 46.36 40

10 202131758 21020080640052 PRIYA RONGHANGPI ST 45.00 41

11 202125977 21020080640013 LARTA TERONPI ST 42.27 42

12 202133034 21020080640071 ATUR HANSE ST 42.18 43

13 202126336 21020080640015 ASHA TIMUNGPI ST 37.09 46

14 202126926 21020080640019 MIRBON
RONGPHARPI

ST 36.82 47

15 202125467 21020080640010 BINUD KILLING ST 35.45 48

16 202124553 21020080640007 HUNDOR TIMUNG ST 34.91 49

17 202132782 21020080640069 BHUPEN ENGLENG ST 33.45 50

18 202127336 21020080640021 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 31.91 51

19 202126618 21020080640017 ROMEN KILLING ST 31.91 52

20 202134087 21020080640076 SAJIR TIMUNGPI ST 28.64 53

21 202129937 21020080640041 JOHNS HANSE ST 17.73 54



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

22 202127121 21020080640020 JIRLIN TERANGPI ST 16.36 55

23 202127839 21020080640025 RAJU ENGTI ST 15.00 56

24 202129796 21020080640039 MIRTALI
RONGHANGPI

ST 13.09 57

25 202131955 21020080640057 HUNMILI TERONPI ST 12.27 58

26 202131841 21020080640053 KAMSON BEY ST 10.91 59

27 202131378 21020080640048 RUPMINI TERONPI ST 4.36 60

28 202131910 21020080640056 KLENGSARPO TISSO ST 0.00 61

29 202130021 21020080640043 CHANDRA HANSE ST 0.00 62


